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INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
ASSEMBLY MANUAL
PŘÍRUČKA PRO MONTÁŽ
PRÍRUČKA PRE MONTÁŽ
MONTAGEANLEITUNG
UPUTSTVO ZA INSTALACIJU
MONTAGE-INSTRUCTIES

KC3KORA 2

- Rev.02.08.2021 1

spozdnikova
Textové pole

spozdnikova
Textové pole

spozdnikova
Textové pole



BOXPCSH[mm]W[mm]L[mm]No.

1/111879011201 9  / 10 

x

Ø35x12mm

2O2 x

Ø10x3mm

2Y4x

Ø6,3x11mm

4V3

1

3m

spozdnikova
Textové pole



10 /10 

 

 

 

1

2

x

Ø35x12mm

2O2 x

Ø6,3x11mm

4V3 x

Ø10x3mm

2Y4

O2V3

V3

Y4

1

1060mm

1
0
0
m

m

spozdnikova
Textové pole




